FILIPA PodkrkonoSsky maraton 2025

2025-08-02 Lazné Bélohrad

Holky 8-9

start ~10:27:20 | 2016 - 2017 | registered: 6

rank rank/cat.

1 1/holky
2 2/holky
3 3/holky
4 4/holky

5(-1) 5/holky
6(-1) 6/holky

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
997
944
918
993
923
975

name

VALERIE NOVOTNA
BELLA JURANEK
ROZALIE CAPKOVA
ANET STEMBEROVA
PAJA JAROSOVA
KATERINA FESTOVA

year

2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016

team
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
HC JICIN
OB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
VELIS
LAZNE BELOHRAD

finish
03:57.5
03:58.2
04:54.8
05:52.7
06:24.2
07:00.0

2025-08-05 03:15:17 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:00.7

00:57.3

01:55.2
-1lap
-1lap
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